A-16769

Arm Lifter Assembly

5
3

CEOND O AWM= ’

Part Number

01-11980
A-16768
02-4816
20-8712-12
4008-01083-03
A-12158-1
02-4888
03-7655-4
4420-01117-00
02-4844
4106-01115-16
31-1817
03-8022-1
4106-01115-06Y

Description

Arm Lifter

Pivot & Hub Assembly

Shaft

"E"-Ring, 1/8" Shaft

Set Screw, 8-32 x 1/2"

Coil & Conn. Assembly
Core-Magnet

Cable Clamp

Nut, 1/4-20 Hex.

Spacer, Magnet

Sh. Metal Screw, #6 x 1" PL-HWH
Screened Plastic Cover
Spacer, .541 L"

Sh. Metal Screw, #6 x 3/8 PL-H

Judge Dredd 2-24



